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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

BOC - NOV 6- 9, 20230010461 0172700MOCK, AMY 11/16/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069825 350.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 350.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069825 350.00 0.00350.00

BOC TEMP- 10.30, 10.31, 11.1, & 11.3.230011449 0172701NOTESTONE, CATHY 11/16/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069826 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 400.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069826 400.00 0.00400.00

HRA REIM0010801 0172702LEWIS AUTUMN 11/16/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069827 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 300.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069827 300.00 0.00300.00

ACCOUNT # 1091245420011312 0172703ATRIUM HEALTH 11/16/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069828 450.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 450.1805 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069828 450.18 0.00450.18

TAG & TITLE VIN 1FTMF1C58PKF569420008870 0172704JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 11/16/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069829 21.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-523600 Roads And Bridges Dues & Fees 21.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069829 21.00 0.0021.00

TAG & TITLE VIN 1FTBF2AA7PEE232140008870 0172705JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 11/16/23 11/16/23 05 11/16/23P 10-069830 21.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-523600 Roads And Bridges Dues & Fees 21.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069830 21.00 0.0021.00

1293430010120 0172750ACCG 10/31/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069831 106.34 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 106.3404 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069831 106.34 0.00106.34

55033285830008711 0172722AIRGAS USA, LLC 10/31/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069832 378.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 378.6004 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069832 378.60 0.00378.60

000112320009571 0172733APC SIGN COMPANY 11/14/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069833 1,138.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 1,138.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069833 1,138.00 0.001,138.00

56701967160009922 0172715ARAMARK 10/25/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069834 610.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 610.9604 11/16/23
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56701989600009922 0172737ARAMARK 11/01/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069834 574.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 574.6105 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069834 1,185.57 0.001,185.57

770 U05--2477 754 DUE 12.8.230009918 0172773AT&T 11/10/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069835 2,499.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 79.6705 11/17/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -79.6705 11/17/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 120.0005 11/17/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 147.5105 11/17/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 102.6505 11/17/23
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 138.5005 11/17/23
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 162.3105 11/17/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) -26.9605 11/17/23
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 107.1705 11/17/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 79.6605 11/17/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 106.3305 11/17/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 106.0305 11/17/23
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 106.1605 11/17/23
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 79.6705 11/17/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 135.1005 11/17/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 366.1305 11/17/23
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 121.1105 11/17/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 50.8205 11/17/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 357.3605 11/17/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 239.9105 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069835 2,499.46 0.002,499.46

P1500369160010298 0172741ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 11/01/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069836 331.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 331.7405 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069836 331.74 0.00331.74

0002290010303 0172732BENNETT FIRE PRODUCTS COMPANY 11/14/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069837 562.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 562.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069837 562.00 0.00562.00

INV19599550000814 0172770BOB BARKER COMPANY 11/08/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069838 206.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 206.3505 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069838 206.35 0.00206.35

102620010528 0172757CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 11/10/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069839 2,976.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,976.7805 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069839 2,976.78 0.002,976.78

852150001820 0172743COVINGTON FORD, INC. 11/07/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069840 15.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 15.8805 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069840 15.88 0.0015.88
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DVS1513940010702 0172774DOMINION VOTING SYSTEMS 11/16/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069841 1,637.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 1,637.7205 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069841 1,637.72 0.001,637.72

10011610 0172753EL-JOURBAGY LAW, LLC 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069842 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 300.0005 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069842 300.00 0.00300.00

3240040002010 0172729FIRELINE, INC. 11/15/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069843 305.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 305.5005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069843 305.50 0.00305.50

20231000010658 0172744GLAZE, RONNIE 01/15/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069844 3,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521200 Roads And Bridges Professional Services 3,500.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069844 3,500.00 0.003,500.00

574650003800 0172734JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 11/10/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069845 549.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 549.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069845 549.00 0.00549.00

SOLICITOR'S FEES 11.17.20230011569 0172754LATOYA HUTCHINSON 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069846 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 300.0005 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069846 300.00 0.00300.00

26080009420 0172752MADDOX, TAMARA 11/09/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069847 590.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 590.0805 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069847 590.08 0.00590.08

407836690009670 0172727MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 10/19/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069848 1,506.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,506.5804 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069848 1,506.58 0.001,506.58

131880011347 0172755MASTER CARTRIDGE CORP 11/09/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069849 10,200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 10,200.0005 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069849 10,200.00 0.0010,200.00

28010011324 0172712MATTISON TRUCKING, LLC 10/26/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069850 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 300.0004 11/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -300.0004 11/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 300.0004 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069850 300.00 0.00300.00
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P&Z TEMP: 11.7 , 11.16, & 11.17.20230010461 0172745MOCK, AMY 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069851 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 250.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069851 250.00 0.00250.00

82817521170011335 0172756MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS 11/07/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069852 498.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 498.5005 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069852 498.50 0.00498.50

00114263900011526 0172708NEXAIR, LLC 10/26/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069853 65.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 65.3604 11/16/23

00114582340011526 0172775NEXAIR, LLC 10/31/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069853 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0004 11/20/23

Total Check Number...069853 263.36 0.00263.36

9057686110008411 0172714NORTHERN SAFETY CO. 10/09/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069854 134.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 134.3204 11/16/23

9058321880008411 0172742NORTHERN SAFETY CO. 11/02/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069854 44.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 44.0805 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069854 178.40 0.00178.40

NOV 13 - 17TH -  BOC TEMP WORK0011449 0172776NOTESTONE, CATHY 10/25/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069855 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 500.0004 11/20/23

Total Check Number...069855 500.00 0.00500.00

4594*508385.10005391 0172766OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069856 32.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 32.0005 11/17/23

4594*511404.10005391 0172767OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 11/06/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069856 40.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 40.0005 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069856 72.00 0.0072.00

276462728001  -  BALANCE DUE0010024 0172749ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 11/03/22 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069857 54.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 54.7805 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069857 54.78 0.0054.78

XA102045424:010005903 0172720PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 10/31/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069858 326.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 326.0204 11/16/23

XA102045146:010005903 0172721PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 10/25/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069858 562.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 562.4904 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069858 888.51 0.00888.51
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768330008920 0172768PRO-LINE DESIGNS 11/09/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069859 763.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 763.0005 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069859 763.00 0.00763.00

7900 0440 8099 2146 DUE 12.6.230010728 0172751QUADIENT FINANCE USA 11/08/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069860 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 1,000.0005 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069860 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

2452610006046 0172731QUADMED, INC. 11/13/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069861 249.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 249.9505 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069861 249.95 0.00249.95

26098630006048 0172713QUALITY TIRE RECYCLING 10/28/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069862 1,252.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,252.5004 11/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,252.5004 11/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 1,252.5004 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069862 1,252.50 0.001,252.50

22660011243 0172779RAIL YARD DIESEL 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069863 415.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 415.4905 11/20/23

Total Check Number...069863 415.49 0.00415.49

1077750470003086 0172746RICOH USA, INC 11/09/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069864 114.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 114.8605 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069864 114.86 0.00114.86

50670689240009605 0172761RICOH USA, INC 04/01/23 11/20/23 01 11/20/23P 10-069865 97.12 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 97.1201 11/17/23

50676172920009605 0172762RICOH USA, INC 07/01/23 11/20/23 01 11/20/23P 10-069865 51.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 51.9801 11/17/23

50678196070009605 0172760RICOH USA, INC 08/01/23 11/20/23 02 11/20/23P 10-069865 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 20.0002 11/17/23

50680508880009605 0172763RICOH USA, INC 09/01/23 11/20/23 03 11/20/23P 10-069865 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 20.0003 11/17/23

50682148640009605 0172764RICOH USA, INC 10/01/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069865 80.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 80.0104 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069865 269.11 0.00269.11

JCSC1020-230011609 0172728S BOLIN SERVICES, LLC 10/10/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069866 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 400.0004 11/16/23
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Total Check Number...069866 400.00 0.00400.00

MICHAEL HARVEY0008961 0172765SATTERLEY, TOM 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069867 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0005 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069867 175.00 0.00175.00

11.17.23 FIRE0010255 0172777SOUTHERN EMBROIDERY WORKS 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069868 205.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 205.9205 11/20/23

Total Check Number...069868 205.92 0.00205.92

REG202300002284420009360 0172778SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 11/01/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069869 60.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.9005 11/20/23

Total Check Number...069869 60.90 0.0060.90

4412600009416 0172747SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/14/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069870 303.37 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 303.3705 11/16/23

4412620009416 0172748SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/14/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069870 191.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 191.2005 11/16/23

4410420009416 0172769SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 11/07/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069870 195.76 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 195.7605 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069870 690.33 0.00690.33

854110010409 0172706THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 04/22/23 11/20/23 01 11/20/23P 10-069871 392.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 392.0001 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069871 392.00 0.00392.00

46490011019 0172707THE TREZZ GROUP, LLC 06/07/23 11/20/23 01 11/20/23P 10-069872 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 300.0001 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069872 300.00 0.00300.00

JAIL SCHOOL MILEAGE REIM (10/16 - 100011612 0172771TOBLER, ERIC 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069873 189.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 189.9505 11/17/23

JAIL SCHOOL MILEAGE REIM (10/23- 10/0011612 0172772TOBLER, ERIC 11/17/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069873 189.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 189.9505 11/17/23

Total Check Number...069873 379.90 0.00379.90

4508860008702 0172709TOWN N COUNTRY 10/31/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069874 422.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 422.0004 11/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -422.0004 11/16/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 422.0004 11/16/23
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4508140008702 0172710TOWN N COUNTRY 10/31/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069874 522.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 522.4504 11/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -522.4504 11/16/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 522.4504 11/16/23

4509760008702 0172735TOWN N COUNTRY 11/01/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069874 245.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 245.0005 11/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -245.0005 11/16/23
540-400-04530-00053-531100 Landfill General Supplies 245.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069874 1,189.45 0.001,189.45

4361771280007316 0172730VFIS 11/01/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069875 21,121.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-01280-00011-012850 Prepaid Expense Prepaid Insurance - Vfis 21,121.0005 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069875 21,121.00 0.0021,121.00

155743470009016 0172716VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/31/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069876 5,125.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,125.4104 11/16/23

155613940009016 0172717VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/23/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069876 7,447.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 588.7004 11/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -588.7004 11/16/23
100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,858.6604 11/16/23
540-400-04530-00053-533320 Landfill Gravel 588.7004 11/16/23

155659230009016 0172718VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/25/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069876 7,767.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,767.9504 11/16/23

155767970009016 0172719VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 10/31/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069876 5,019.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,019.5004 11/16/23

155862870009016 0172739VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 11/08/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069876 4,977.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 4,977.7405 11/16/23

155819050009016 0172740VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 11/06/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069876 12,644.61 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 12,644.6105 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069876 42,982.57 0.0042,982.57

0765717-IN0008326 0172738WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 11/02/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069877 23,947.72 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 23,947.7205 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069877 23,947.72 0.0023,947.72

0074129-4122-60011290 0172723WASTE MANAGEMENT 10/16/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069878 237.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 237.1404 11/16/23

0075097-4122-40011290 0172736WASTE MANAGEMENT 11/01/23 11/20/23 05 11/20/23P 10-069878 1,382.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 1,382.2805 11/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -1,382.2805 11/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-521000 Landfill Contracted Services 1,382.2805 11/16/23
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Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...069878 1,619.42 0.001,619.42

EMPT40146440008110 0172711YANCEY BROS. CO. 10/30/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069879 506.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 506.8804 11/16/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -506.8804 11/16/23
540-400-04530-00052-522210 Landfill Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 506.8804 11/16/23

EMPT40136510008110 0172724YANCEY BROS. CO. 10/27/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069879 49.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 49.3504 11/16/23

EMPT40129700008110 0172725YANCEY BROS. CO. 10/26/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069879 457.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 457.3504 11/16/23

EMPT40052200008110 0172726YANCEY BROS. CO. 10/16/23 11/20/23 04 11/20/23P 10-069879 721.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 721.6804 11/16/23

Total Check Number...069879 1,735.26 0.001,735.26

132,101.71Grand Total 0.00132,101.71

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 069825-069879

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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